@ UISP
sportpertutti

Comitato di Modena
Ciclismo

31/10/2021 - Trofeo Modenese - Pedale Cavezzo

w
Cl N°® Cognom
ass. - ra oghome
1 181 VERONESI

M8+M7

Class. N

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

o

Gara Cognome

176 RIVI
172 ALTIERI

179 PREDIERI
177 SALATI

175 BERTONCINI
180 GUALTIERI
174 VARINI

173 PRINA

182 BORGHI

M6

Class. 2

1

N

o

Gara Coghome

157 LOLLI
158 TRAVAGLIOLI

152 DONADELLI
153 GALASSI

151 MUTOLO

154 PETTAZZONI
150 ORSINI

162 SPADONI

164 CANALI

161 GAVIOLI

11° TROFEO MODENESE
ORDINE ARRIVO

GARA 2 - MTB
Nome Squadra
REBECCA COOPERATORI
GARA 2 - MTB
Nome Squadra
RENATO EMILIA CORSE
VINCENZO TEAM ORLANDI
GIACOMO TEAM BOOMERANG
TIZIANO TEAM SCULAZZO
PAOLO BMC TEAM NUOVA CORTI
MARCO NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
ROBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO
ROMANO NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
FAUSTO TEAM 9
GARA 2 - MTB
Nome Squadra
MARCELLO CICLI CAMPIOLI
FEDELE NEW MOTOR BIKE
A.S.D.
GIUSEPPE NEW MOTOR BIKE ASD
TIZIANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.
GIUSTO EMILIA CORSE
DAVIDE BAMBANA BIKE
FABRIZIO ARGON 18 HICARI STEMAX
BRUNO NEW BIKE SCANDIANO
OSCAR BHS TEAM ASD
FABIO GS PEDALE CAVEZZO

Ente

uISP

Ente

UISP

ACSI
uISP

uISP
ACSI
uISP
uISP
uISP
uISP

Ente

uISP
uISP

UISP
UISP
uisp
uisSp
ACSI
uisp
ulIsp
uiISp

Cat.

Cat.

M7
M7
M8

M7
M8
M7
M8

M8
M8

Cat.

M6
M6

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

Punti

40

Punti

40
35
30
27
24
22

20

18
16

Punti

40
35

30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
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sportpertutti

Comitato di Modena

M5

Class.
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No
Gara

125
126

120
123
127
130
124
128

<
N

Class.

W oo NOoOuUu N WN R

[a
o

NO
Gara

100
91

94
92
93

101
98
99
97
95

=<
w

Class.
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~N

No
Gara

60

61

68
72
67

66

63
73

Ciclismo

31/10/2021 - Trofeo Modenese - Pedale Cavezzo

GARA 2 - MTB
Cognome Nome Squadra
GALLINA CRISTIAN SC FORMIGOSA
POLI STEFANO CICLO CLUB ESTENSE
GUALERZI MILO MTB 4 COLLI
SERAFINI MASSIMILIANO SCS
RIGHI CHRISTIAN VELOSPORT CARPI ASD
GURIOLI ALBERTO CREVALCORESE
CANURI FABRIZIO SPILLA TEAM
PARISI SEBASTIANO GRUPPO CICLOTURISTICO
FERRARI
GARA 2 - MTB
Cognhome Nome Squadra
LISOTTI DANIELE REPARTO CORSE
MONTORO CHRISTIAN BHS TEAM A.S.D.
TALASSI ANDREA PEDALE CAVEZZO A.S.D.
PAMPALONI SANDRO AVIS SAN CESARIO
BRAGHIROLI CRISTIAN GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL
GOLINELLI ENRICO PEDALE CAVEZZO A.S.D.
FRANCESCHETTI ALBERTO SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA
SICA MAURO NEW MOTOR BIKE
BOTTAI PAOLO TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D.
AMAROSSI MARCO PIERGIORGIO FRASSATI
GARA 2 - MTB
Coghome Nome Squadra
BERTACCHINI DENIS MEO VENTURELLI_IRD MODENA
A.S.D.
CEGLIA GIOVANNI NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
GATTEL ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.
DRAGHETTI LUCA PEDALE CAVEZZO ASD
VINCENZI MARCELLO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL
BIGNARDI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
TRUZZI ANDREA ASD TEAM VIADANA BIKE
GIORCI ALEX LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO

11° TROFEO MODENESE
ORDINE ARRIVO

Ente

ACSI
uISpP
ACSI
uiISp
uISpP
uisp
ACSI
uisp

Ente

ACSI
uISP
uISP

uISP
ACSI
uISP
ACSI
uISP
ACSI
ACSI

Ente

uISP

uIsP
uIsP
uIsP
ACSI
uIsP

ACSI
ACSI

Cat.

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Cat.

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M4
M4

Cat.

M3

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M3
M3

Punti

40
35
30
27
24
22
20
18

Punti

40
35
30

27
24
22

20
18
16
14

Punti

40

35
30
27
24

22

20
18



W UISP

PP ORDINE ARRIVO

M2 GARA 2 - MTB
Class. g;ra Cognome Nome Squadra Ente Cat.
1 35 MALAVASI LUCA PEDALE CAVEZZO A.SS.D. UiIsP M2
2 31 RIVA VITTORIO POL. CICLI SCANDIANO UISP M2
PIERGIORGIO FRASSATI
3 38 BONETTI ALESSANDRO CYCLING TEAM ACSI M2
PIERGIORGIO FRASSATI
4 33 RAZZOLI GIOVANNI CYCLING TEAM ACSI M2
5 36 MALVASI DONATO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ACSI M2
6 39 DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN COMITATO UISP REGGIO E. UISP M2
7 34 FIACCADORI DAVIDE SQUADRAREGGIO ACSI M2
31/10/2021 - Trofeo Modenese - Pedale Cavezzo
ELMT+M
1 GARA 2 - MTB
Class. g;ra Cognome Nome Squadra Ente Cat.
1 12 VASSANELLI DAVIDE VENTI-VENTI BIKE FCl M1
TEAM
2 10 TRUZZI MATTEO ASD TEAM VIADANA ACSI AL
BIKE
3 11 ALGERI ENRICO PEGO BIKE ACSI M1
4 8 SALICI MATTEO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD ACSI  ELMT
5 1 CAMPEDELLI ALESSANDRO BHS TEAM A.S.D. UISP M1
6 14 BOMBARDA DAVIDE VAI FERRO BIKE uISP M1

Ciclismo

11° TROFEO MODENESE

31/10/2021 - Trofeo Modenese - Pedale Cavezzo

Punti

40
35
30

27
24
22

20

Punti

40

35

30

27
24
22



W UISP
sportpertutti

Comitato di Modena
Ciclismo

31/10/2021 - Trofeo Modenese - Pedale Cavezzo

W

o

Class. Cognome

Gara

1 1348 BALLESTRI

2 1349 AGOSTA

M8+M7

o

Class. Cognome

Gara
1 1306 TONI

2 1305 GIAROLI
3 1302 BABINI

4 1301 GOLDONI
5 1303 BRUNI

6 1309 CARLETTI

7 1310 MONGARDI

M6

o

Class. Cognome

Gara

1 1252 SARTI

2 1259 MICHELINI
3 1260 TOMESANI
4 1251 MIRANDOLA
5 1261 TONI

6 1254 COLLI

7 1253 CARPI

11° TROFEO MODENESE
ORDINE ARRIVO

GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
GIULIA HICARI CABLOTECH
BIOTRAINING CT
BARBARA ASD SC FORMIGOSA
GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
MIMMO TEAM IACCOBIKE ASD
MARCO SQUADRAREGGIO ASD
GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
GIORGIO TEAM VIRGINIA
FLORIANO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL
MIRCO TEAM SCULAZZO
GIANFRANCO SPILLA TEAM
GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
MAURIZIO SPORTISSIMO
ENZO BICI PER TUTTI
ALBERTO TEAM BOOMERANG
FABIO SPILLA TEAM
MARCO IDCO BIKE
CLAUDIO SQUADRAREGGIO ASD
MAURIZIO GS MTB 4 COLLI 4 CASTELLA

FORNO GUALERZI

Ente

FCI

ACSI

Ente

UISP
ACSI
uISP
ACSI
ACSI

uISp
ACSI

Ente

uISP
FCI
uISP

ACSI
uiSp
ACSI
ACSI

Cat.

w

w

Cat.

M8
M7

M7
M7
M7
M7
M8

Cat.

M6
M6
M6

M6
M6
M6
M6

Punti

40

35

Punti

40
35

30
27
24
22
20

Punti

40
35
30

27
24
22
20



W UISP

sportpertutti

Comitato di Modena

M5

Class.

w N

© 00 N O U1 b~

10

NO
Gara

1217

1214
1216

1211
1208
1202
1215
1203
1213
1204

M4

Class.

1
2
3

O 00 N O wn

NO
Gara

1159
1162
1154
1160
1157
1161
1158
1155
1153

Ciclismo

31/10/2021 - Trofeo Modenese - Pedale Cavezzo

Cognome

NICOLETTI

BARDELLI
CASELLI

CORTI
FONTANA
CURTI
PORTIOLI
NOSARI
NICOLINI
ROCCA

Coghome

BASCHIERI
MONTANARI
VERUCCHI
CAMPOSANO
BALBI
BERTAZZINI
REGAZZI
TRENTI
MASSARA

11° TROFEO MODENESE
ORDINE ARRIVO

GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
STEFANO HICARI CABLOTECH
BIOTRAINING CT
REMO SPILLA TEAM
MARCO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI
-FORLI
MASSIMO HILL CYCLING TEAM
ALESSANDRO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
PAOLO FERRARA BIKE
GIANLUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE ASD
ALESSANDRO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL
CLAUDIO HILL CYCLING TEAM
MASSIMO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
BOLOGNA APS
GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
MARIO GRUPPO BICI A.S.D.
DAVIDE SPILLA TEAM
LUCA GRUPPO BICI A.S.D.
FILIPPO FBR ELPO
LUCA FERRARA BIKE
ALESSANDRO CICLI CANEVA
ALBERTO VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE
FRANCESCO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL
ANTONIO ULTRACYCLING ITALIA

Ente

FCI

ACSI
FCI

uISP
ACSI
ACSI
uISP
ACSI
uISP
uISP

Ente

ulIsp
ACSI
ulIsp
ulIsp
ACSI
ACSI
FCI

ACSI
ACSI

Cat.

M5

M5
M5

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Cat.

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

Punti

40

35
30

27
24
22
20
18
16
14

Punti

40
35
30
27

24
22
20
18
16



Class.

Class.

Class.

WUISP
sportpertutti

Comitato di Modena
Ciclismo

M3
N°

Gara Coghome

1 1106 STRULLATO

1104 COPERCINI

1102 PREGNOLATO
1101 MAGNANI
1112 TERMINIO
1110 CUCCOLINI
1103 ALDRIGO

N o oW N

M2

NO

Gara Cognome

1 1054 GUERZONI

2 1055 LEGGIO

3 1053 RUGGIERO

ELMT+M

1
No
Gara

1 1008 BIGI
2 1009 ZOBOLI

Coghome

W

1003 DALPADULO

1006 BERTOLINI
1011 ZANOTTI
1010 AUGELLO
1005 LANFREDI

N O v b

11° TROFEO MODENESE
ORDINE ARRIVO

31/10/2021 - Trofeo Modenese - Pedale Cavezzd

GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
ASD CHERO GROUP
PAOLO TEAM SFRENATI
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
ALESSIO PARMA APS
ANGELO ADRIA BIKE
SIMONE ARGON 18 HICARI STEMAX
STEFANO LA ORSI BIKE ASD
MILO SQUADRAREGGIO
DAVIDE SWATT CLUB
GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
LA BOTTEGA
DAVIDE CASINALBO
GIANLUCA FAENZA
ALESSIO TEAM
ASD MTB
LIBERO SANTAMARINELLA
CICLI MONTANIN
GARA 2 - CX
Nome Squadra
FILIPPO NEWMOTORBIKE ASD
ALESSIO MEO VENTURELLI_IRD
MODENA A.S.D.
ENRICO LA BOTTEGA
CASINALBO
MARCO COOPERATORI
LUCA ARGON 18 HICARI STEMAX
ROBERTO SC S.ILARIO
NICOLAS ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM

SFRENATI

Ente

FCl

uISP

FCl

ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI

Ente

ACSI

ACSI

FCI

Ente

uISP
uISP

ACSI

uISP
ACSI
UISP
FCI

Cat.

M3

M3

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

Cat.

M2

M2

M2

Cat.

ELMT
M1

M1

M1

ELMT
ELMT
ELMT

Punti

40

35

30
27
24
22
20

Punti

40

35

30

Punti

40
35

30

27
24
22
20



